NNU48/600S.M

LnnmHaopryeckme ponvkKonoawmnHIKN (OBYXPsSiAHbIE, C CENapaTopoMm)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [mm] 600 D [Mm]
D [Mw] 730 d, [MM]
B [mm] 128 ng [mm]
Maccalkr] =115 1y, [MM]
F [Mu] 645 s [MM]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE PasMepbl
da; min [MMm]
da, max [MM]
db, min (MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

~ 686.6

15

D D, dF

612

641

650

718

2.5

PacyéTHble AaHHble

C [KH] 1700
Co [xH] 5450
C, [xH] 431
NG ret [Min™] 810
NeokLur [Min™] 960
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